Index Locorum to A

Audlem (Aldelune) 498
Barthomley (Bertumlegh) 509
Basingwerk (Bassingwerk)

abbot 66
Bickley (Bygele) 36
Birchover (Birchoure) 43
Birkenhead (Brykeheued) 123
Bradley (Bradele) 491
Bradwell (Bradewell) 492
Brereton (Brerton) 492
Budworth (Buddeworth)

vicar

Peter 218
Burton 264 338
Chester 431
Cholmondeston (Chelmund, Chelmundeston)
88 474

Clive (Clyue) 164
Clotton 510
Crewe (Crue) 135 509
Croxden (Crokesdenne)

abbot 452
Dieulacres (Deulacres)

abbot 440
Dodcott (Dodecote) 485 498
Dunham 517
Farndon 91
Golborne Bellow (Golburne Belewe) 166
Grappenhall (Gropenhal) 504
Halton

abbot 441
Hargreave (Haregreue) 76
Haughton (Hathton) 54 55
Henhull 497
Huxley 131 152
Kelsall (Kelshale) 473
Kinderton (Kynderton) 515
Kingsley (Kingeslegh) 87
Lawton (Lautton) 178
Lawton, Bug (Buggelauton) 59
Macclesfield

hundred

bailiff 248

Newhall (Neuhalle) 483
Norton 462
Ormeston 258
Overton 187

Poulton (Pulton in Waleye) 488



Preston
Puddington (Pudinton)
Ridley (Riddelegh)
Sandon (Sondon)

vicar

Roger

Shocklach (Schokelache)
Shrewsbury

abbot
Sound (Sonde)
Stafford
Stanthorne (Stanthurl)
Stapleford (Stapelford)
Tarporley (Torperlegh)
Tattenhall (Tatenhale)
Thelwall (Thelowell)
Timperley (Tymperley)
Tittenley (Tutenl’)
Tranmere (Tranemol)
Warburton (Werberton)
Whitchurch
Willaston (Wolleston)
Willington (Willaton)
Winton (Wynton)

476
340
25 26 27

385
290

451 453
483
447

189
331

58

506 507
504

94

485
496
517
188
497
510
372



